

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 726/2014**

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA Plaintiff

Through: **Ms. Dipali Gupta, Adv.**

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS Defendants

Through: **Mr. Udyan Srivastva, Mr. Rakesh
Srivastava & Ms. Seema Singh, Adv.**

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **28.01.2016**

The Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today, hence re-notify on
25.02.2016 for same purpose.

**READER TO
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 28, 2016

ak