



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 726/2014**

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA Plaintiff

Through Plaintiff in person

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS Defendants

Through Mr. Tanveer Ahmad and Ms. Reetika Gupta, Advocates for LRs of deceased defendant no.1
Ms. Seema Singh, Advocate for defendant nos. 2 to 11
Mr. Rakesh Srivastava, Advocate for defendant nos. 13 to 16

CORAM:

**SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER
02.02.2017

%

IA No. 1112/2015

Some clarifications are required.

Put up for orders on 22nd February, 2017.

**ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 02, 2017
savita