



\$~18

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 726/2014

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA

..... Plaintiff

Through : Mr.Pawan Sharma, Adv.

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through : None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

26.02.2018

O.A.23/2018

Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

The application stands disposed of.

IA No. 2678/2018

Issue notice to the respondent by all modes returnable for 5th
July, 2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

FEBRUARY 26, 2018

VLD