



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS (OS) 726/2014**

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Pawan Sharma, Advocate.
(M:9818156973)

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS. Defendants
Through: Ms. Rashmi Jain and Ms. Archana
Gupta, Advocates for D-2 to 11.
(M:9268495137)
Mr. Shashank Khurana, Advocate for
D-18. (M:9711560992)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **31.05.2019**

Evidence of Defendant No.18 is going on. Let the evidence be
completed before the next date.

List on 18th September, 2019.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

MAY 31, 2019/dk