



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 726/2014**

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Pawan Sharma, Advocate.**

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: **Ms. Rashmi Jain, Advocate with
Ms. Archana Gupta, Advocate for
D-2 to 11.
Mr. Shashank Khurana, Advocate
for D-18**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
18.09.2019

%

List on 16.01.2020.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

j's