



\$~25 (en bloc)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 726/2014 & I.A. No.18246/2019 (u/O-XVIII R-17)**

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Pawan Sharma, Advocate.**

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS Defendants

Through: **Ms. Archana Gupta and Ms. Rashmi Jain, Advocates for D-2 to 11**
Mr. Shashank, Advocate for D-18

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

List on 12th May, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

MARCH 30, 2022

Sakshi R.