



\$~4

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 726/2014

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Pawan Sharma, Adv.

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms.Rashmi Jain, Ms.Archana
Gupta, Advs. for D-2 to 11.
Mr.Jai Sahai Endlaw, Adv. for
D-18.
Mr.R.Sharma, Ms.Jyoti Dutt
Sharma, Mr.C.K.Bhatt, Advs.
for D-6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

17.04.2023

1. As two days' cases are listed today, it is not possible to hear this suit finally.
2. List on 17th August, 2023 for hearing.
3. The defendants shall file their written submissions referring to the pagination of e-file of this Court within a period of four weeks from today.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

APRIL 17, 2023

RN