



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 726/2014**

GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Alok Bhachawat and
Mr. Ishan Jain, Advs.

versus

VIJAY PRAKASH & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Archana Gupta and
Adv. Rashmi Jain, Advs.
for D2 to D11
Mr. Shashank Khurana,
Adv. for D18 (through
VC)
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,
Mr. Amber Shehbaz
Ansari, Ms. Mehraj and
Mr. Gorakh Nath Yadav,
Advs. for applicant

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

04.03.2025

%

1. Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.
2. List before Hon'ble Court on date already fixed i.e.
07.03.2025.

PA a/w

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 4, 2025/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any